PARK AND RECREATION NAMING PETITION

| Existing Park/Recreation Name: Preston Ridge Trail Extension | Proposed Park/Recreation Name: Marni Kaner Trail |
|--|--|
| Park Classification (if applicable): | Lead Organization: Richardson ISD PTA Board |
| Council District: 12 | Park/Recreation Address: |
| Start Date of Petition: April 28, 2022 | End Date of Petition: |

| Print Name | Phone Number | Residential Address | Email Address | Signature |
|------------|--------------|---------------------|---------------|-----------|
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

^{1 |} Parkand Recreation Naming Petition

By signing this petition, you are showing your support of the proposed name change. Please complete each cell for verification proposes.

PARK AND RECREATION NAMING PETITION

| Existing Park/Recreation Name: Preston Ridge Trail Extension | Proposed Park/Recreation Name: Marni Kaner Trail |
|--|--|
| Park Classification (if applicable): | Lead Organization: Richardson ISD PTA Board |
| Council District: 12 | Park/Recreation Address: |
| Start Date of Petition: April 28, 2022 | End Date of Petition: |

| Print Name | Phone Number | Residential Address | Email Address | Signature |
|------------|--------------|---------------------|---------------|-----------|
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

^{1 |} Parkand Recreation Naming Petition

By signing this petition, you are showing your support of the proposed name change. Please complete each cell for verification proposes.